SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).1342/2018

M ALAGARSAMY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22-11-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR Mr. Abhishek Prasad, Adv. Mr. Jatin Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Liberty is granted to the petitioner to amend the writ petition.

List the matter after the needful is done.

We would also like to know from the petitioner the authorities who are required to implement the Sustainable Sand Mining Management Guidelines, 2016.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I) AR-CUM-PS (KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR